
Saturday 31st March, 2012 
 
 
Race 1 Heat 1:  Schoolgirl Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE 3       4:04.85   0.00  

I.Reid, I.Hood, R.Mintz, M.McKay, Cox: E.Molfetas 
Coach: I.Jarvis 

2nd WALFORD 4       4:08.23 3.38 +3.38  
E.Callisto, M.Wilson, E.Vrodos, L.Aylward, Cox: C.Levy 
Coach: A.Taliangis 

3rd SEYMOUR 5       4:10.44 2.21 +5.59  
S.Gatsios, H.Wilton, A.Lowe, F.Moraga, Cox: A.Partridge 
Coach: M.Hall 

4th PULTENEY 2       4:34.62 24.18 +29.77  
I.Knight, A.Kirchner, C.Hurburgh, K.Blunt, Cox: A.Gilsmore 

5th ADELAIDE HS 6       4:40.38 5.76 +35.53  
A.Canty, K.Matthews, A.Petresco, A.Young, Cox: A.Steicke 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 2 Heat 2:  Schoolgirl Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS 5       4:08.01   0.00  

K.Tihema, I.Wilson, I.Leach, H.Karapetis, Cox: G.Gosse 
Coach: B.De Garis 

2nd SCOTCH 3       4:17.32 9.31 +9.31  
T.Garrick, E.Harrison, A.Gibson, R.Tulla, Cox: S.Camens 
Coaches: C.Treloar, J.Giorgio 

3rd LORETO 4       4:38.05 20.73 +30.04  
C.deKuyer, H.Russell, T.Jones, P.Christofi, Cox: I.Egan 
Coach: N.Sutton 

4th UNLEY HIGH 6       4:43.10 5.05 +35.09  
K.Stewart, R.Wright, A.Rouse, M.Gant Sawyer, Cox: S.Luongo 
Coach: P.Gaardboe 

Progress: 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 3 Heat 1:  Schoolgirl Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       3:55.00   0.00  

R.Barnett, S.Smith, J.Becker, F.Wellings, Cox: F.Campbell 
Coach: H.Warnecke 

2nd SCOTCH 3       4:00.92 5.92 +5.92  
L.Treloar, E.Henshaw, J.Morrison, T.Newton, Cox: C.Gregory 
Coaches: C.Treloar, J.Giorgio 

3rd LORETO 6       4:00.94 0.02 +5.94  
G.McVann, P.Swift, A.Lange, B.Bradley, Cox: P.Bradley 
Coach: N.Sutton 

4th PULTENEY 5       4:01.66 0.72 +6.66 
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L.Francis, S.McLoughlin, E.Davey, E.Kittel, Cox: G.Zuill 

5th ADELAIDE HS 2       4:12.16 10.50 +17.16  
T.Kearney, J.Partington, M.Carmody, Z.Newnham, Cox: N.Crosby 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 4 Heat 2:  Schoolgirl Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE 4       4:00.85   0.00  

K.Denyer, L.Wilkinson, M.Farnham, E.Marriott, Cox: G.Zikos 
Coach: A.Evans 

2nd WILDERNESS 3       4:05.49 4.64 +4.64  
G.Chamberlayne, M.Agaciak, H.MacMillan, L.McCoy, Cox: I.Stanley 
Coach: A.Charlick 

3rd SEYMOUR 5       4:06.50 1.01 +5.65  
C.Jarman, S.Mytton, G.Watts, B.Leaver, Cox: A.Bowden 
Coach: D.Webb 

4th UNLEY HIGH 6       4:16.88 10.38 +16.03  
L.Ellis, J.Stevens, A.Hohl, V.Zilm, Cox: E.Holmes 
Coach: P.Gaardboe 

Progress: 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 5 Heat 1:  Schoolboy Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       3:34.18   0.00  

C.Fabrizio, A.Dilettoso, N.Hutton, H.Freeman, Cox: G.Treloar 
Coach: H.Moore 

2nd PEMBROKE 5       3:47.39 13.21 +13.21  
T.Piggott, C.Natt, G.Ritchie, S.Price, Cox: A.Lymn 
Coach: A.Jamieson 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 3       3:55.76 8.37 +21.58  
S.Austin LaBlack, L.Rowe, J.Karpowicz, E.Warren, Cox: V.McGlinchey 
Coaches: T.Brown, P.Roush, K.Henry 

4th PULTENEY 6       4:02.66 6.90 +28.48  
H.Buckley, D.Glynn-Roe, T.Dunstan, T.Charalabidis, Cox: W.Dieperink 

5th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 2       4:30.70 28.04 +56.52  
I.Nunes, D.Laganin, C.Braidwood, K.Zhu, Cox: D.Pawluk 
Coach: J.Pawluk 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 6 Heat 2:  Schoolboy Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       3:44.07   0.00  

J.Duncan, J.Chalk, H.Ferris, J.Cushway, Cox: L.Guglielmo 
Coach: M.Spasojevic 

2nd ST PETER'S 5       3:46.15 2.08 +2.08  
S.Morton, J.Williams, A.Borchardt, H.Basedow, Cox: L.Frost 
Coaches: C.Bruce, K.Gebhardt 
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3rd ADELAIDE HS 3       3:56.40 10.25 +12.33  
R.Lee-Hammat, R.Johnston, A.Kitto, J.Ballard, Cox: L.Halbryt 

4th CHRISTIAN BROS 6       4:06.71 10.31 +22.64  
J.Arganese, L.Barry, M.Cleggett, B.Canavan, Cox: E.Meredith 
Coaches: M.Doube, L.Graham, V.McDeed 

Progress: 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 7 Heat 1:  Schoolgirl Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR 2       6:01.40   0.00  

C.Whetstone, E.Gordon, A.Miller, A.Hayward, Cox: L.Gower 
Coach: C.Hall 

2nd WALFORD 4       6:04.30 2.90 +2.90  
S.Steele, E.Fairweather, S.Riley, M.Nugent, Cox: P.Matthews 
Coach: C.Hill 

3rd SCOTCH 5       6:19.80 15.50 +18.40  
K.Chard, B.Slaughter, T.Robertson, M.Rock, Cox: I.Santos 
Coaches: L.Camens, T.Shelton 

4th PULTENEY 6       6:21.00 1.20 +19.60  
L.Van Gemert, T.Mavropoulos, S.Rawson, D.Dutch, Cox: A.Gigney 
Coach: H.Rawson 

5th UNLEY HIGH 3       6:29.60 8.60 +28.20  
R.James, E.Fessas, M.Dumican, G.Luongo, Cox: I.Hercus 
Coach: H.Barton 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 8 Heat 2:  Schoolgirl Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS 4       6:02.81   0.00  

G.Bridgland, G.Smithson-Tomas, O.Jansen, A.Foster, Cox: S.Howe 
Coach: C.Herschell 

2nd LORETO 3       6:10.57 7.76 +7.76  
M.Mannarino, A.Thiele, S.Eblen, G.Collins, Cox: I.Thredgold 
Coach: J.Hunter 

3rd NORWOOD-MORIALTA 5       6:18.70 8.13 +15.89  
S.Swart, T.Nelson, M.Hatchard, I.Day, Cox: R.Bhalla 
Coach: A.Barber 

4th PEMBROKE 2       6:31.23 12.53 +28.42  
G.Short, P.Lawson, I.Wojt, S.Heynen-McInnes, Cox: G.Mignone 
Coach: C.Ross 

5th ADELAIDE HS 6       6:52.90 21.67 +50.09  
M.Quester, H.Trudinger, D.Martin, M.Francis, Cox: M.Carmody 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 9 Heat 1:  Schoolboy Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       5:18.49   0.00 
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A.Cox, J.Gallard, W.Burfield, T.Vasileff, Cox: H.Lindner 
Coach: L.Wainwright 

2nd SCOTCH 5       5:21.05 2.56 +2.56  
W.Limbert, T.Freeman, J.Rose, N.Smoker, Cox: S.Woods 
Coaches: A.Menz, L.Archibald, C.Button 

3rd ST PETER'S 2       5:33.74 12.69 +15.25  
H.Goode, A.Langsford, T.Dawes, N.Ilic, Cox: W.Fitridge 
Coach: J.Forbes 

4th CHRISTIAN BROS 3       5:42.39 8.65 +23.90  
C.Meyer, T.James, D.Reidy, J.Rutai, Cox: L.Rigon 
Coaches: A.Gimenez, J.Jackson 

5th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 6       7:00.22 1:17.83 +1:41.73  
D.Harding, R.Tran, J.Adil, N.Zunis, Cox: S.Hatchard 
Coach: A.Jensen 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 10 Heat 2:  Schoolboy Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st UNLEY HIGH 4       5:18.77   0.00  

N.Spencer, T.Edmonds, A.Zilm, A.Santostefano, Cox: J.Lundy 
Coaches: A.Delaine, A.Kudzielko 

2nd PEMBROKE 5       5:23.92 5.15 +5.15  
M.Beger, T.Sambell, N.Muecke, M.Steele, Cox: J.Evans 
Coaches: A.Jamieson, T.Rettig 

3rd PULTENEY 6       5:38.43 14.51 +19.66  
J.Faulkhead, J.Cooke-Tilley, E.Mader, J.Stark, Cox: J.Kneebone 

4th ADELAIDE HS 3       6:06.05 27.62 +47.28  
A.Griffin, M.Goldsworthy - Hess, J.Norton, F.Selak, Cox: D.Cunningham 

Progress: 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 11 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 9 E Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       4:08.95   0.00  

A.Ingram, S.McKeough, C.Kette, N.Wilkinson, Cox: S.Davies 
Coach: M.Eaton 

2nd SEYMOUR 5       4:13.12 4.17 +4.17  
R.Martin, A.Minchin, W.Hayes, A.Tan, Cox: C.Swale 
Coach: K.Williamson 

3rd PEMBROKE 3       4:23.93 10.81 +14.98  
G.van Dissel, J.Beger, J.Langridge, S.Penniment, Cox: K.Kuchel 
Coach: S.Michell 

4th SEYMOUR 7       4:26.34 2.41 +17.39  
S.Miller, D.Maheswaran, G.Klenk, K.Farmilo, Cox: K.Williams 

5th WILDERNESS 6       4:30.03 3.69 +21.08  
H.Manalang, S.Habel, G.Wigney, Y.Klein, Cox: H.Hender 
Coach: E.Liubinas 

6th WILDERNESS 1       4:45.03 15.00 +36.08 
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C.Short, N.Hayward, G.Dun, A.Klein, Cox: Z.Mawby-Smart 
Coach: E.Marmion 

7th PEMBROKE 2       4:53.25 8.22 +44.30  
D.Jordan, A.Kapetas, E.Ion, A.Pettigrew, Cox: R.Plate 
Coach: S.Michell 

 
 
Race 12 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 9 D Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 3       4:15.72   0.00  

E.Jamieson, J.Manetta, G.White, M.Richards, Cox: A.Rundle 
Coach: S.Matthews 

2nd PEMBROKE 4       4:18.49 2.77 +2.77  
S.Monaghan, E.Wright, S.Petrov, C.Nachum, Cox: J.Gordon 
Coach: A.Tidswell 

3rd WILDERNESS 5       4:18.75 0.26 +3.03  
A.DeSilva, A.Skuse-Fildes, M.Hatswell, A.Osborne, Cox: A.Pappas 
Coach: E.Irving 

4th SEYMOUR 2       4:25.31 6.56 +9.59  
L.Biggs, A.Cornish, G.McLeay, E.Fox, Cox: S.Klemich 
Coach: B.King 

5th PEMBROKE 6       4:32.34 7.03 +16.62  
K.Chipping, N.Cooper, S.Stouraitis, E.Howe, Cox: I.Mortimer 
Coach: A.Tidswell 

 
 
Race 13 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 9 C Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE 4       4:14.49   0.00  

F.King, G.Gmeinder, K.Harris, S.Morrison, Cox: I.Andary-Geslin 
Coach: P.Knowler 

2nd WILDERNESS 6       4:19.33 4.84 +4.84  
C.Turnbull, C.Bannister, L.Silvestri, J.Renfrey, Cox: N.Keldoulis 
Coach: D.Hamra 

3rd WALFORD 5       4:22.51 3.18 +8.02  
Z.Hall, S.Hall, N.Price, H.Molloy, Cox: A.Facchin 
Coach: A.Desira 

4th SEYMOUR 3       4:28.33 5.82 +13.84  
P.Leembruggen, H.Chantrell, B.Mashado, J.Riccio, Cox: C.Halstead 
Coach: L.Van de Ven 

5th SCOTCH 7       4:38.17 9.84 +23.68  
S.Freeman, E.Oszczypok, I.Spehr, L.Clarke, Cox: O.Patient-Burns 
Coach: C.Macks 

6th LORETO 1       4:42.90 4.73 +28.41  
A.Henderson, A.Kain, J.Molloy, G.Hogg, Cox: M.Eblen 
Coach: M.Gimenez 

7th ADELAIDE HS 2       4:55.99 13.09 +41.50  
C.Kanellos, K.Eaton, T.Milohis, K.Markobotsaris, Cox: K.Krinis 

8th UNLEY HIGH 8       5:30.73 34.74 +1:16.24  
S.Shearer, G.McEwen, C.Size, V.McGlinchey, Cox: V.Zilm 
Coaches: L.Chartier, A.Cowan 
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Race 14 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 3       4:10.38   0.00  

E.Callisto, M.Wilson, E.Vrodos, L.Aylward, Cox: C.Levy 
Coach: A.Taliangis 

2nd WILDERNESS 5       4:17.10 6.72 +6.72  
K.Tihema, I.Wilson, I.Leach, H.Karapetis, Cox: G.Gosse 
Coach: B.De Garis 

3rd SEYMOUR 6       4:19.25 2.15 +8.87  
S.Gatsios, H.Wilton, A.Lowe, F.Moraga, Cox: A.Partridge 
Coach: M.Hall 

4th LORETO 8       4:19.43 0.18 +9.05  
C.deKuyer, H.Russell, T.Jones, P.Christofi, Cox: I.Egan 
Coach: N.Sutton 

5th PEMBROKE 4       4:21.41 1.98 +11.03  
I.Reid, I.Hood, R.Mintz, M.McKay, Cox: E.Molfetas 
Coach: I.Jarvis 

6th SCOTCH 2       4:22.65 1.24 +12.27  
T.Garrick, E.Harrison, A.Gibson, R.Tulla, Cox: S.Camens 
Coaches: C.Treloar, J.Giorgio 

7th PULTENEY 7       5:03.34 40.69 +52.96  
I.Knight, A.Kirchner, C.Hurburgh, K.Blunt, Cox: A.Gilsmore 

 
 
Race 15 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       3:57.66   0.00  

R.Barnett, S.Smith, J.Becker, F.Wellings, Cox: F.Campbell 
Coach: H.Warnecke 

2nd PEMBROKE 5       4:00.37 2.71 +2.71  
K.Denyer, L.Wilkinson, M.Farnham, E.Marriott, Cox: G.Zikos 
Coach: A.Evans 

3rd WILDERNESS 7       4:07.08 6.71 +9.42  
G.Chamberlayne, M.Agaciak, H.MacMillan, L.McCoy, Cox: I.Stanley 
Coach: A.Charlick 

4th SCOTCH 3       4:08.78 1.70 +11.12  
L.Treloar, E.Henshaw, J.Morrison, T.Newton, Cox: C.Gregory 
Coaches: C.Treloar, J.Giorgio 

5th PULTENEY 2       4:11.31 2.53 +13.65  
L.Francis, S.McLoughlin, E.Davey, E.Kittel, Cox: G.Zuill 

6th LORETO 6       4:11.45 0.14 +13.79  
G.McVann, P.Swift, A.Lange, B.Bradley, Cox: P.Bradley 
Coach: N.Sutton 

7th SEYMOUR 8       4:12.77 1.32 +15.11  
C.Jarman, S.Mytton, G.Watts, B.Leaver, Cox: A.Bowden 
Coach: D.Webb 
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Race 16 Final:  Schoolboy Year 9 E Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       3:55.60   0.00  

C.Hammond, H.Tomlian, R.Daniel, H.Eglinton, Cox: R.Lockhart 
Coach: L.Firth 

2nd ST PETER'S 7       4:02.63 7.03 +7.03  
W.O'Connor, W.Cook, R.Beevor, J.Crane, Cox: B.Scane 
Coaches: J.Virgin, D.Holst 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED 5       4:04.03 1.40 +8.43  
C.Olsson-Jones, A.Duthy, J.Nicholas, C.Young, Cox: H.Lock 
Coach: C.McDougall 

4th ST PETER'S 3       4:17.75 13.72 +22.15  
A.Niarchos, J.Byron, J.Wong, N.Goult, Cox: B.Martin 
Coach: M.Gilmore 

5th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:22.55 4.80 +26.95  
M.Cartledge, R.Stretch, J.Cheshire, K.Hawes, Cox: R.Wright 
Coaches: N.Henry, N.Cartledge 

6th PRINCE ALFRED 6       4:50.49 27.94 +54.89  
J.Bralic, D.Zeibarts, A.Skrembos, K.Fitch, Cox: J.Price 
Coach: C.McDougall 

 
 
Race 17 Final:  Schoolboy Year 9 D Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 7       3:58.22   0.00  

J.Gregg, C.Grabham, C.Harris, O.Neighbour, Cox: J.Nichalof 
Coach: N.Goode 

2nd ST PETER'S 2       4:05.49 7.27 +7.27  
M.Wagner, C.Lake, M.Macdonald, M.George, Cox: H.O'Sullivan 
Coaches: J.Virgin, A.Thompson 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED 4       4:10.41 4.92 +12.19  
S.Brennan, K.Bierlein, M.Smith, M.Bierlein, Cox: T.White 
Coach: T.O'Brien 

4th PEMBROKE 5       4:28.95 18.54 +30.73  
I.Urban-Esslinger, J.Sadler, B.Ong, G.Pepper, Cox: K.Urban-Esslinger 
Coach: R.Parletta 

5th PULTENEY 6       5:06.47 37.52 +1:08.25  
B.Blight, J.Atkinson, H.Dawkins, T.Genborg, Cox: S.Escritt 

6th UNLEY HIGH 3       5:52.26 45.79 +1:54.04  
J.Spencer, E.Mons, S.Luongo, E.Holmes, Cox: J.Patterson 
Coaches: N.Cartledge, N.Henry 

 
 
Race 18 Final:  Schoolboy Year 9 C Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       3:50.53   0.00  

J.Walker, S.Cooper, L.Harrison, O.Heard, Cox: J.Taeger 
Coach: J.Burnard 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 5       3:56.29 5.76 +5.76  
O.Lidums, L.Delbridge, G.Jaensch, H.Derham, Cox: J.Greenslade 
Coach: T.Perkins 
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3rd ST PETER'S 3       4:04.65 8.36 +14.12  
H.Marshall, O.Perryman, J.Tomich, G.Waterman, Cox: C.Edwards 
Coach: S.De Garis 

4th PEMBROKE 6       4:08.02 3.37 +17.49  
T.Keiller, E.Sellars, E.Russo, M.Nowak, Cox: D.Nguyen 
Coach: F.Smyth 

5th PULTENEY 7       4:32.93 24.91 +42.40  
N.Strickland, B.Gordon, W.Foster-Hall, T.Baldock, Cox: A.Lumsden 

6th UNLEY HIGH 1       4:36.30 3.37 +45.77  
B.McDougall, B.Bosisto, J.Hutt, L.Kinnane, Cox: A.Rouse 

7th CHRISTIAN BROS 2       4:53.26 16.96 +1:02.73  
B.Dimopoulos, D.Callisto, J.Hogben, J.DeDonatis, Cox: J.Rojas 
Coaches: V.McDeed, L.Graham, M.Doube 

 
 
Race 19 Final:  Schoolboy Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       3:38.54   0.00  

T.Parolin, J.Deans, F.Lushington, H.Eden, Cox: A.Vlahos 
Coach: V.Ludlow 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 3       3:43.25 4.71 +4.71  
M.Smalls, Z.Heim, M.Davies, B.Stam, Cox: C.O'Leary 
Coach: T.Cordingley 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 6       3:49.20 5.95 +10.66  
A.Perry, C.Judson, A.Clarke, D.Tuffin, Cox: R.Wright 
Coaches: K.Henry, T.Brown, P.Roush 

4th ST PETER'S 5       3:50.65 1.45 +12.11  
H.Litt, A.McDonald, S.Misopapas, N.Altschwager, Cox: P.Leunig 
Coaches: C.Bruce, K.Gebhardt 

5th PEMBROKE 2       3:59.84 9.19 +21.30  
P.Nguyen, D.Durrant, S.Rainsford, W.Sarah, Cox: G.Douvortzidis 
Coach: J.Nicolle 

6th PULTENEY 7       4:00.52 0.68 +21.98  
J.Van Gemert, C.Fewster, T.Anthony, J.Case, Cox: L.Radford 

7th CHRISTIAN BROS 1       4:14.16 13.64 +35.62  
J.Clarke, J.Kakogianis, J.Dalle Nogare, B.Reisinger, Cox: B.Dimopoulos 
Coaches: M.Doube, L.Graham, V.McDeed 

8th ADELAIDE HS 8       4:31.58 17.42 +53.04  
K.Pezos, J.DeWilde, B.Nguyen, K.Jacob, Cox: K.Papachristos 

 
 
Race 20 Final:  Schoolboy Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       3:34.19   0.00  

C.Fabrizio, A.Dilettoso, N.Hutton, H.Freeman, Cox: G.Treloar 
Coach: H.Moore 

2nd PEMBROKE 6       3:46.70 12.51 +12.51  
T.Piggott, C.Natt, G.Ritchie, S.Price, Cox: A.Lymn 
Coach: A.Jamieson 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED 5       3:50.72 4.02 +16.53 
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J.Duncan, J.Chalk, H.Ferris, J.Cushway, Cox: L.Guglielmo 
Coach: M.Spasojevic 

4th PULTENEY 8       3:52.85 2.13 +18.66  
H.Buckley, D.Glynn-Roe, T.Dunstan, T.Charalabidis, Cox: W.Dieperink 

5th ADELAIDE HS 7       3:53.09 0.24 +18.90  
R.Lee-Hammat, R.Johnston, A.Kitto, J.Ballard, Cox: L.Halbryt 

6th ST PETER'S 3       3:53.17 0.08 +18.98  
S.Morton, J.Williams, A.Borchardt, H.Basedow, Cox: L.Frost 
Coaches: C.Bruce, K.Gebhardt 

7th UNLEY HIGH 2       3:58.67 5.50 +24.48  
S.Austin LaBlack, L.Rowe, J.Karpowicz, E.Warren, Cox: V.McGlinchey 
Coaches: T.Brown, P.Roush, K.Henry 

 
 
Race 21 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 10 D Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       6:40.93   0.00  

E.Hockney, G.Standish, E.Bird, A.Moody, Cox: M.Nimmo 
Coach: A.Munt 

2nd WILDERNESS 5       6:56.29 15.36 +15.36  
S.Schuller, E.Riebe, L.McQueen, A.Caddey, Cox: V.Cannizzaro 
Coach: C.McDougall 

 
 
Race 22 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 10 C Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st WALFORD 3       6:13.70   0.00  

S.Laparidis, C.Schilling, G.Anderson, F.Grummett, Cox: C.Draper 
Coach: I.Milazzo 

2nd WALFORD 4       6:14.30 0.60 +0.60  
S.Nomikos, P.Smith, E.Jaensch, G.Bourlotos, Cox: H.Gordon 
Coach: E.Taliangis 

3rd WILDERNESS 5       6:32.30 18.00 +18.60  
S.Collins, A.Brown, I.Hewett, Z.Forbes, Cox: E.Tremaine 
Coach: C.Beasley 

 
 
Race 23 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 10 B Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS 4       6:11.17   0.00  

G.Maiorana, C.Sawtell, C.Frith, H.Jenkin, Cox: S.Roder 
Coach: A.Hayes 

2nd WALFORD 3       6:19.37 8.20 +8.20  
K.Ahola, R.McFall, K.Challis, T.Randello, Cox: L.Vaile 
Coach: M.Gaetjens 

3rd SEYMOUR 5       6:21.91 2.54 +10.74  
I.Singh, R.McGown, Z.Harris, B.Tester, Cox: A.Keeves 
Coach: E.Rogers 

4th UNLEY HIGH 6       6:31.50 9.59 +20.33 
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T.Waters, E.Paton, L.Goodfellow, A.Parkin, Cox: B.Davis 
Coach: H.Barton 

5th LORETO 2       6:38.77 7.27 +27.60  
E.Sullivan, I.Wyld, A.Polkinghorne, M.Ricourt, Cox: P.Swift 
Coach: D.Potts 

6th SCOTCH 7       6:56.97 18.20 +45.80  
D.Marchant-Bakes, A.Colgan, T.Scholten, K.Belcher, Cox: Z.Rippon 
Coaches: T.Shelton, L.Camens 

  PEMBROKE 1              
R.Nesbitt, Y.Scholz Vinall, T.Hong, M.Marriott, Cox: S.Davies 
Coach: R.Elleway 

 
 
Race 24 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st WALFORD 3       5:57.27   0.00  

S.Steele, E.Fairweather, S.Riley, M.Nugent, Cox: P.Matthews 
Coach: C.Hill 

2nd WILDERNESS 5       6:00.83 3.56 +3.56  
G.Bridgland, G.Smithson-Tomas, O.Jansen, A.Foster, Cox: S.Howe 
Coach: C.Herschell 

3rd SEYMOUR 4       6:10.35 9.52 +13.08  
C.Whetstone, E.Gordon, A.Miller, A.Hayward, Cox: L.Gower 
Coach: C.Hall 

4th SCOTCH 7       6:14.15 3.80 +16.88  
K.Chard, B.Slaughter, T.Robertson, M.Rock, Cox: I.Santos 
Coaches: L.Camens, T.Shelton 

5th PULTENEY 1       6:19.62 5.47 +22.35  
L.Van Gemert, T.Mavropoulos, S.Rawson, D.Dutch, Cox: A.Gigney 
Coach: H.Rawson 

6th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 2       6:25.17 5.55 +27.90  
S.Swart, T.Nelson, M.Hatchard, I.Day, Cox: R.Bhalla 
Coach: A.Barber 

7th LORETO 6       6:35.37 10.20 +38.10  
M.Mannarino, A.Thiele, S.Eblen, G.Collins, Cox: I.Thredgold 
Coach: J.Hunter 

8th PEMBROKE 8       6:54.90 19.53 +57.63  
G.Short, P.Lawson, I.Wojt, S.Heynen-McInnes, Cox: G.Mignone 
Coach: C.Ross 

 
 
Race 25 Final:  Schoolboy Year 10 D Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE 4       5:54.91   0.00  

J.Douvartzidis, R.Ayres, N.Butters, M.Schinckel, Cox: E.Hurren 
Coaches: J.Nicolle, T.Evans 

2nd ST PETER'S 5       6:19.80 24.89 +24.89  
R.Wang, S.Glew, S.Ting, C.Green, Cox: J.Maiolo 
Coaches: E.Starkey, I.Castrechini-Sutton 
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Race 26 Final:  Schoolboy Year 10 C Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S 3       5:36.11   0.00  

J.Wallman, J.Walsh, M.Ovenden, C.Kidman, Cox: T.Rohrsheim 
Coach: E.Starkey 

2nd PEMBROKE 4       5:37.99 1.88 +1.88  
G.Shakes, J.Hearne, S.Glenn, A.Banitsiotis, Cox: J.Feeney 
Coach: T.Evans 

3rd SCOTCH 5       5:45.10 7.11 +8.99  
J.Stanley, J.Macadam, H.Sheridan, W.Eglinton, Cox: H.Pyle 
Coaches: C.Button, L.Archibald, A.Menz 

 
 
Race 27 Final:  Schoolboy Year 10 B Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       5:24.32   0.00  

C.Moore, H.Church, A.Winwood, W.Butler, Cox: N.Gibson 
Coaches: C.Button, L.Archibald, A.Menz 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 3       5:26.45 2.13 +2.13  
M.Rose, A.Smart, H.Brennan, T.Santin, Cox: J.Yuen 
Coach: J.Sandow 

3rd PEMBROKE 5       5:31.20 4.75 +6.88  
S.McDonough, J.Korcz, Z.Cunningham-Brown, S.Eglinton, Cox: K.Peterkin 
Coaches: T.Rettig, A.Jamieson 

4th ST PETER'S 6       5:38.26 7.06 +13.94  
C.Virgin, T.Walker, H.Materne-Smith, H.Wilson, Cox: M.Grzeskowiak 
Coach: E.Kleut 

5th CHRISTIAN BROS 2       5:57.03 18.77 +32.71  
T.Riley, S.Boin, S.Wilson, J.DeDeonatis, Cox: S.Kakogianis 
Coaches: J.Jackson, A.Gimenez 

6th UNLEY HIGH 7       6:15.79 18.76 +51.47  
J.Ireland, M.Tanielu, A.Hurley, M.Henry, Cox: A.Rouse 
Coaches: A.Delaine, A.Kudzielko 

 
 
Race 28 Final:  Schoolboy Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       5:10.35   0.00  

A.Cox, J.Gallard, W.Burfield, T.Vasileff, Cox: H.Lindner 
Coach: L.Wainwright 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 5       5:10.64 0.29 +0.29  
N.Spencer, T.Edmonds, A.Zilm, A.Santostefano, Cox: J.Lundy 
Coaches: A.Delaine, A.Kudzielko 

3rd SCOTCH 3       5:14.88 4.24 +4.53  
W.Limbert, T.Freeman, J.Rose, N.Smoker, Cox: S.Woods 
Coaches: A.Menz, L.Archibald, C.Button 

4th PEMBROKE 6       5:18.21 3.33 +7.86  
M.Beger, T.Sambell, N.Muecke, M.Steele, Cox: J.Evans 
Coaches: A.Jamieson, T.Rettig 

5th PULTENEY 7       5:30.15 11.94 +19.80  
J.Faulkhead, J.Cooke-Tilley, E.Mader, J.Stark, Cox: J.Kneebone 
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6th ST PETER'S 2       5:37.73 7.58 +27.38  
H.Goode, A.Langsford, T.Dawes, N.Ilic, Cox: W.Fitridge 
Coach: J.Forbes 

7th CHRISTIAN BROS 8       5:45.96 8.23 +35.61  
C.Meyer, T.James, D.Reidy, J.Rutai, Cox: L.Rigon 
Coaches: A.Gimenez, J.Jackson 

 
 
Race 29 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Four 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 2       8:09.62   0.00  

M.Xie, I.Hooper, S.Casey, V.Webb, Cox: J.Zappia 
Coach: T.Holst 

2nd LORETO 4       8:26.64 17.02 +17.02  
V.Rohrlach, C.Lange, T.Norton, M.Belletti, Cox: M.Ricourt 
Coach: D.Potts 

3rd WALFORD 7       8:41.05 14.41 +31.43  
I.Eustice, S.Campbell, L.Irvine-Baldock, O.MacKenzie, Cox: O.Haysman 
Coach: E.Kemp 

4th ADELAIDE HS 5       8:54.63 13.58 +45.01  
E.McCarty, E.McArdle, L.Verbis, H.Mannix, Cox: A.Canty 

5th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 6       9:13.24 18.61 +1:03.62  
A.Young, S.Swart, B.Harding, A.Gad, Cox: K.Gavrilos 
Coach: J.May 

6th SEYMOUR 3       9:13.41 0.17 +1:03.79  
I.Misan, A.Wauchope, C.Cushway, A.Oag, Cox: E.Wellington-Hyde 
Coach: S.Misan 

 
 
Race 30 Final:  Schoolboy 2nd Four 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       7:28.18   0.00  

J.Girvan, A.Xydias, S.Gerschwitz, A.Giuliano, Cox: N.Chu 
Coaches: C.McDougall, W.Brennan 

2nd ST PETER'S 5       7:44.21 16.03 +16.03  
T.Vickery, T.Greenwood, S.Nery, N.Bannister, Cox: J.Christie-Taylor 
Coach: M.Cornelius 

3rd ST PETER'S 3       8:10.77 26.56 +42.59  
G.Thomas, J.Thornett, M.Roussos, G.Overholser, Cox: V.Thilkan 
Coaches: S.Arnold, S.Perry 

 
 
Race 31 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Four 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       7:08.20   0.00  

C.Lowe, J.O'Brien, B.Tan, S.Cox, Cox: S.Hobbs 
Coaches: W.Brennan, C.McDougall 

2nd ST PETER'S 5       7:18.01 9.81 +9.81  
C.Belperio, J.Matthews, H.MacMillan, P.Slattery, Cox: J.Whittaker 
Coach: F.Willis 
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3rd PULTENEY 3       7:32.50 14.49 +24.30  
B.Vowles, J.Hewson, M.Farrand, J.Reade, Cox: C.Van Duivenbode 

4th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 2       7:55.97 23.47 +47.77  
J.Bebee, T.Jensen, J.Bell, B.Klose, Cox: A.Lifshack 
Coach: V.Laidin 

5th UNLEY HIGH 6       8:35.02 39.05 +1:26.82  
D.Lundy, G.Photakis, A.Gilmore, N.Benny-Brook, Cox: B.Memmler 
Coaches: D.McInnes, J.Shepley 

 
 
Race 32 Final:  Schoolgirl 2nd Eight 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       7:23.91   0.00  

H.Madsen, E.Wellings, S.Dubyna, A.McKeough, M.Dennis, C.Wilkinson, A.Sexton, I.Starkey, 
Cox: M.Hawkins 
Coach: K.Martin 

2nd PEMBROKE 5       7:27.00 3.09 +3.09  
B.Ferguson, H.Dunn, I.Benson, G.Ion, T.Gray, S.Krishnan, K.Douglas, A.Douvartzidis, 
Cox: I.Rositano 
Coaches: S.Robson, A.Halliday 

3rd WILDERNESS 6       7:39.08 12.08 +15.17  
N.Klein, C.Borrelli, K.Tainton, A.Bridgland, H.Mitchener, K.Piech, M.Pappas, I.Hartley, 
Cox: E.McDougall 
Coach: A.Charlick 

4th SEYMOUR 3       7:47.40 8.32 +23.49  
S.Blight, A.de Bruin, A.Taylor, G.Dodman, E.Munt, L.Triggs, L.Moffat, C.Moraga, Cox: G.Litt 
Coach: O.Girardi 

 
 
Race 33 Final:  Schoolboy 2nd Eight 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       6:16.57   0.00  

C.Burnett, M.Zhao, A.Fitch, S.Clark, L.Crawford, D.McCappin, N.Broadbridge, B.Jenkin, 
Cox: M.Wilson 
Coach: M.Bolt 

2nd ST PETER'S 5       6:18.61 2.04 +2.04  
D.Sever, B.Claridge, M.Slattery, P.Christensen, J.Whitehead, B.Brigham, E.Gilmartin, 
R.Starkey, Cox: H.Joseland 
Coach: S.Perry 

3rd SCOTCH 3       6:45.30 26.69 +28.73  
A.Hutton, B.Nesci, E.Eden, L.Gilligan, G.Cochran, S.Beven, S.Gilligan, M.Thomson, 
Cox: J.Colyer 
Coach: T.Belcher 

4th PEMBROKE 6       6:55.93 10.63 +39.36  
J.Ong, M.Hawkes, J.Duhne, J.O'Brian, H.Hurley-Wellington, B.Tideman, J.Davis, 
G.O'Sullivan, Cox: H.Maclachlan-Lester 
Coach: A.Evans 

 
 
Race 34 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Eight 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       6:07.81   0.00 
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M.Vasileff, B.Anderson, T.Skrembos, J.Ellis, C.Powell, T.Beauchamp, J.Kelly, N.Parletta, 
Cox: J.Schiller 
Coach: A.Randell 

2nd ST PETER'S 5       6:10.76 2.95 +2.95  
T.Prins, M.Nicholson, C.Ovenden, W.Jones, H.Langsford, E.Oppes, A.Chebotenko, 
J.Altschwager, Cox: G.Keldoulis 
Coach: D.Bishop 

3rd SCOTCH 3       6:14.79 4.03 +6.98  
C.Schmidt, A.Lloyd, C.Delbridge, J.Henshaw, S.Kakkoufas, T.Moore, L.McAuliffe, 
A.Hurcombe, Cox: J.Stewart 
Coaches: A.Camens, J.Seppelt 

4th PULTENEY 6       6:25.32 10.53 +17.51  
J.Kieu, B.Stone, B.Stone, D.Sandison, N.Hay, W.Carlson-Jones, A.Rowe, L.Emes-Gurney, 
Cox: R.Genborg 

5th PEMBROKE 2       6:28.29 2.97 +20.48  
D.Shakes, M.Piggott, M.Graham, Z.Forman, J.Keiller, J.Goode, J.Hewitt, M.Korcz, 
Cox: C.Walter 
Coach: A.Stunell 

6th CHRISTIAN BROS 1       6:36.70 8.41 +28.89  
A.Gabrielli, T.Graham, B.Vatzlavik, R.Bilogrevic, S.Crosato, A.Gaggini, L.Burke, J.Manton, 
Cox: T.Riley 
Coaches: A.Jackson, R.Mobbs 

7th UNLEY HIGH 7       6:37.08 0.38 +29.27  
G.Schaltegger, D.Plagakis, M.Heliotis, H.Kinnane, M.Ingham, B.James, A.Jones, 
H.Straatman, Cox: N.Sharrad 
Coaches: D.McInnes, J.Shepley 

8th ADELAIDE HS 8       7:26.32 49.24 +1:18.51  
G.Petrescu, T.Kotsiou, K.Bruhn, J.Launders, A.Haines, M.Walker, B.Tang, G.Pompili, 
Cox: L.Sutherland 

 
 
Race 35 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Eight 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 7       6:56.81   0.00  

G.Osborne, V.Hill, V.Basedow, G.Day, H.Jury, E.Brigden, M.Barnett, L.Wearne, 
Cox: L.Haysman 
Coach: V.Spencer 

2nd PEMBROKE 5       7:05.99 9.18 +9.18  
L.Liminton, E.Price, M.Forman, P.Pado, A.Weber, C.Evans, O.Antoniadis, K.Lee, 
Cox: J.Lovell 
Coaches: B.Russell, A.Halliday 

3rd SCOTCH 4       7:06.31 0.32 +9.50  
I.Ludbrook, S.Collett, J.Jollands, C.Freeman, C.Harnett, E.Turner, A.Miles, S.Boully, 
Cox: H.Putna 
Coach: D.Perry 

4th SEYMOUR 3       7:13.96 7.65 +17.15  
I.Martin, M.Hood, A.Frost, L.Fauser, S.Pittman, T.Barry, C.Griffin, S.Van de Ven, 
Cox: J.Mashado 
Coach: T.Hodkinson 

5th WILDERNESS 6       7:17.21 3.25 +20.40  
M.Price, D.Dounas, G.Sumner, K.Highfield, S.Kennett-Smith, A.Ross, E.Campbell, 
A.Macleod, Cox: K.Neef 
Coach: B.Gora 
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6th PULTENEY 1       7:31.17 13.96 +34.36  
A.Beer, B.Rawson, A.Cao, C.Davey, C.Sexton, T.Laganin, K.Verrall, N.Laughton, Cox: M.Fry 

7th UNLEY HIGH 2       7:55.79 24.62 +58.98  
Z.Butefisch, A.Park, S.Russell, A.Branch, A.Schanze, R.Stevens, L.Keller, I.Brown, 
Cox: C.Bramford 
Coach: B.Lannan 

 

 


